

www.jcmglobal.com

NEWS RELEASE

925 PILOT ROAD • LAS VEGAS • NEVADA 89119 • 702-651-0000 • FAX 702-651-9912

New Table Mountain Casino Opens with JCM Global's Core Products Suite

iVIZION, GEN5, ICB installed exclusively in casino

LAS VEGAS (August 15, 2022) – The new Table Mountain Casino brings an exciting 110,000 square feet of gaming space to the Central Valley, and JCM Global's® (JCM) core product suite is exclusively found on each of the casino's 2,437 gaming devices.

JCM's award-winning core product suite consists of the iVIZION® bill validator, GEN5 Thermal Printer®, and ICB® Intelligent Cash Box system. This powerful combination of technology solutions empowers operators to enhance their guest experience, increase efficiencies, and boost security. JCM's core product suite forms the cornerstone of JCM's technology roadmap, enabling Table Mountain to deploy JCM's FUZION® system and bring new real-time capabilities to every EGM.

The installation is an extension of JCM's long-term relationship with Table Mountain. The transactions at the current casino are also secured by JCM's core product suite, and several Digital Signage Solutions engage guests across the casino floor.

"Whenever a customer expands their relationship with us, we take that as the ultimate compliment. We are honored Table Mountain Rancheria has chosen our core product suite to protect their thrilling new casino," said JCM SVP of Sales, Marketing & Operations Dave Kubajak.

Connect with JCM to develop and execute your technology roadmap. Join JCM on <u>LinkedIn</u>, <u>Twitter</u>, <u>Facebook</u>, and <u>YouTube</u>.

About JCM Global

JCM Global is a world leader in transaction and payment technologies. From its global network of offices, the company provides award-winning solutions such as bill validators, note recyclers, printers, systems solutions, and more. Since 1955, its spirit of innovation has resulted in ground-breaking products and components earning multiple patents and setting worldwide standards. JCM is trusted by operators and suppliers in the banking, gaming, kiosk, retail, transportation, and vending industries. Please visit www.jcmglobal.com for more information.

###

Media Contact:

Paul Speirs-Hernandez paul@steinbeckcommunications.com